1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateWALLPACK : FULL CUTOFF
DESCRIPTION
A stylish and slim adjustable wallpack featuring 130lpw efficiency and
0°-90° adjustablility.
FEATURES
• 0°-90° adjustable
• Easy installation and maintenance
LISTINGS
• UL Listed for wet locations
• IP65 Rated
• DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified - meets the
requirements for the highest DLC qualification for efficacy and
lumen maintenance
LED CHARACTERISTICS
• Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
• 4000K/5000K CCT
• CRI: 70+
ELECTRICAL
• Input voltage: 120-277V; 120-347V
• Power Factor: >.90
• THD: <20%
CONSTRUCTION
• Integrated aluminum heat sink
• Polycarbonate lens
• Corrosion-resistant coating
• -40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C) operating temperature
WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: WPA-156-12W-740-UD-BZ
Model Lumens Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Finish
WPA : Adjustable
Wallpack
156 - 1,560 lm 12W - 12W
740 - 70 CRI; 4000K
750 - 70 CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V
H - 120-347V*
D - Dimmable BZ - Bronze
455 - 4,550 lm 35W - 35W
650 - 6,500 lm 50W - 50W
975 - 9,750 lm 75W - 75W
*120-347V not available on 12W version
• Industrial Parks
• Loading Docks
• Utility Sheds
• Entryways
• Walkways
• Storage Areas
• Security
APPLICATIONS
12W/35W
50W/75W
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 2/15/18
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
Premium
11139 WPA-156-12W-740-UD-BZ 12W 1,560 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11140 WPA-156-12W-750-UD-BZ 12W 1,560 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11141 WPA-455-35W-740-UD-BZ 35W 4,550 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11142 WPA-455-35W-750-UD-BZ 35W 4,550 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11144 WPA-650-50W-740-UD-BZ 50W 6,500 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11145 WPA-650-50W-750-UD-BZ 50W 6,500 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11146 WPA-975-75W-740-UD-BZ 75W 9,750 4000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11147 WPA-975-75W-750-UD-BZ 75W 9,750 5000K 70+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11148 WPA-455-35W-740-HD-BZ 35W 4,550 4000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
11149 WPA-455-35W-750-HD-BZ 35W 4,550 5000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
11150 WPA-650-50W-740-HD-BZ 50W 6,500 4000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
11151 WPA-650-50W-750-HD-BZ 50W 6,500 5000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
11152 WPA-975-75W-740-HD-BZ 75W 9,750 4000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
11153 WPA-975-75W-750-HD-BZ 75W 9,750 5000K 70+ 120-347V 0-10V ✓
DIMENSIONS
Order
Code Item # Description
11154 WPAYOKESM Adjustable Wall Pack Yoke Mount Small (12W/35W models)
11155 WPAKNUCKLESM Adjustable Wall Pack Knuckle Mount Small (12W/35W models)
11156 WPAYOKEMD Adjustable Wall Pack Yoke Medium (50W/75W models)
11157 WPAKNUCKLEMD Adjustable Wall Pack Knuckle Mount Medium (50W/75W models)
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
3.84"/
97.6mm
4.86"/
123.5mm
8.08"/
205.3mm
10.89"/
276.5mm
5.38"/
136.7mm
7.58"/
192.5mm
6.49"/164.9mm
8.5"/216mm
4.18"/106.2mm
5.45"/138.5mm
12W/35W 50W/75W
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13353
Rev. 2/15/18
PHOTOMETRICS
200
399
599
799
H
V
816
1632
2448
3264
H
V
612
1223
1835
2447
H
V
1175
2349
3524
4699
H
V
12W
50W
35W
75W